
Proposed 2021 Council Meeting Dates to be Adopted by Council on 1/11/2021 

Date Executive Finance Council Audit Engagement 

Mon. January 11 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. January 25  6PM 7 PM   

Mon. Feb 8 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. Feb 22  6 PM 7 PM 5:30  

Mon. March 8 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. March 22  6 PM 7 PM   

Mon. April 12 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. April 26  6 PM 7 PM   

Mon. May 10 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. May 24   6 PM 7 PM 5:30  

Mon. June 14 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM   

Mon. July 12 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM   

Mon. August 16 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM   

Mon. Sep 13 6 PM  7 PM   

Thu. Sept 30 
Sukkot 

 6 PM 7 PM 5:30  

Mon. October 11 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. October 25  6 PM 7 PM   

Mon. Nov 8 6 PM  7 PM   

Mon. Nov 22  6 PM 7 PM 5:30  

Mon. Dec 13* 6 PM 6:30 PM 7 PM   

*New Council Installation 

 

Holiday Schedule 


